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ヨース状況 途中棄柱数
930   晴 _ ハ ード  ー 70 18      18      0       0       0
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14  167

15  178

16  172
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飯山南高校
中野実業高校
飯山南高校
飯山南高校
飯山北高校
白馬高校
飯山北高校
飯山北高校
飯山北高校
飯山商高校
飯山北高校
販山南高校
中野実業高校
中野実業高校
中野案楽高校
中野実業高校
下高井農林高校

160012小 回佳茉里
160045下 回 杏里
160069平 瀬 友皇
160064高 橋 春書
160003高 橋 優書
16002S丸 山 由佳
1600611ヽ池 麻実
160082藤 浮美恵子
160010丸 山 彩香
160097山 田小百合
160017塚 原 装希
160038片 塩満理秦
160046養 回 悠青
160072坂 回 梨率
160075養 田あす書
160009森 業由紀
160081塚 原 千佳
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43:26.4

44,00,7

2:36.0

2:53.9

3:51_2

4:52_6

602.6

6096

6:243

6:250

6:272

7:150

7:22.8

7:23.6

7:30.1

8:02,0

9:22.9

10:038

10:38,1
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